Annex A

Streets Ranked under methodology (as referred to at paragraph 3), as_“Prospectively maintainable at highway expense”

Initial cost estimates

Road

MILSON GROVE
OWSTON AVENUE
EDGEWARE ROAD

BURNHOLME AVENUE

RYDAL AVENUE
MELTON DRIVE
MUNCASTERGATE
WILTON RISE

MEADOWEFIELD DRIVE

WHITE HOUSE GARDENS

AVENUE THE (YORK
ROAD)

ENFIELD CRESCENT

Area Status

HULL ROAD
HULL ROAD
FISHERGATE

HEWORTH
WITHOUT

HEWORTH
WITHOUT

BISHOPTHORPE
HEWORTH
HOLGATE

HUNTINGTON &
NEW EARSWICK

DRINGHOUSES &
WOODTHORPE

CLIFTON
HOLGATE

Streets previously subject to Petitions

Nevison Grove/Stirling Grove/Wilsthorpe Grove/Kirkstone Drive/Rydal Avenue/Thirlmere Drive/Meadoway/

Private
Length

m
180

140
280

208

161
89

340

250

425

310

482
110

Private
Width

m

5.5
5.5
5

o1 U1 o O

No of
properties
affected
No

40

26
51

35

32
8

49

61

74
52

56
23

Possible

works
costs
£

346500

269500
490000

364000

281750
186900
595000
437500

743750

542500

1012200
231000

Desigh &
supervsion
costs
£

69300

53900
98000

72800

56350

37380
119000

87500

148750
108500

202440
46200

legal
costs
£

10395

8085
14700

10920

8453

5607
17850
13125

22313
16275

30366
6930

Total
costs
£

426195

331485
602700

447720

346553
229887
731850
538125

914813

667275

1245006
284130

Apportionment

£
10655

12749
11818

12792

10830

28736

14936
8822

12362

12832

22232
12353

Estimated total cost

Estimated
total cost

£426,200
£331,474
£602,718

£447,720

£346,560
£229,888
£731,864
£538,142

£914,788

£667,264

£1,244,992
£284,119

£6,765,729



